
Volleyball Groups

1 Collins Dickey 6 1st Farmersville YS Layna Dickey 812-453-4235 ldickey11312@gmail.com
2 Kamryn Stemple 6 1st Farmersville YS Jamie Stemple 812-746-9561 jamiestemple6510@gmail.com
3 Annie Hoehn 7 2nd St. Matthew's YM Dee Hoehn 812-774-1111 deehoehn14@gmail.com
4 Hadley Cash 7 2nd St. Matthew's YM Shana Cash 618-240-1239 cash0627@yahoo.com
5 Maizee Alldredge 7 2nd YS Tosha Greathouse 812-622-0665 greathousetb@mvschool.org
6 Livia O'Daniel 7 2nd Farmersville YS Katherine O'Daniel 812-499-2738 kmaile08@yahoo.com
7 Addison Brauser 7 2nd YM Nicole Brauser 812-270-3300 nbrauser2015@gmail.com
8 Clara Menger 7 2nd YL Amy Fleener 618-384-9755 admenger@gmail.com
9 Emily Schriefer 7 2nd YM Erin Schriefer 812-431-8178 elmattingly@gmail.com

10 Dakoda Blankenship 7 2nd Marrs AS Kendra Blankenship 812-319-5991 kendra_binkley@yahoo.com
11 Nova Storm Bebout 7 2nd West YM Dwayne Bebout 812-746-4873 brahmabull369@gmail.com
12 Jamisyn Grissom 7 2nd Farmersville YS Sydney Grissom 812-270-0192 sydneyduckworth@yahoo.com
13 Millie Burkahrt 7 2nd St. Matthew's YS Keely Burkhart 812-319-5452 kburkhart@evdio.org
14 Mila Boyer 8 2nd St. Matthew's YM Kelsey Boyer 812-568-4523 kelseyboyerdesigns@gmail.com
15 Raelyn Bourne 7 2nd YS Jourdan Bourne 812-430-4068 jourdanelpers09@yahoo.com

1 Savannah Martens 8 3rd Farmersville YM Whitney Martens 270-952-3323 wlbaker08@gmail.com
2 Emmy Cole 8 3rd Marrs YM Chris Cole 812-270-0358 coleca@mvschool.org
3 Addie Blake Morlock 8 3rd Marrs YM Jacy Morlock 859-559-9041 jacy.d.morlock@gmail.com
4 Scarlette Rueger 8 3rd West YM Thomas Rueger 812-270-1089 redstorm01@hotmail.com
5 Lydia Thompson 8 3rd Farmersville YM Laura Thompson 812-319-2317 laurathompsonyl@gmail.com
6 Camryn Ellis 8 3rd West YM Kyle Ellis 502-681-5131 semperfikyle@yahoo.com
7 Aven Dickey 8 3rd Farmersville YM Layna Dickey 812-453-4235 ldickey11312@gmail.com
8 Daniela Sanchez 8 3rd West YL Alejandra Dominguez 323-534-9112 ale03dom@gmail.com
9 Riley Stemple 9 3rd Farmersville YM Jamie Stemple 812-746-9561 jamiestemple6510@gmail.com

10 Addison Hopple 9 4th St. Matthew's YM Jacey Hopple 812-499-9266 hopplejacey@gmail.com
11 Kate Clowers 9 4th Farmersville YL Macy Clowers 812-430-6996 macy.clowers@gmail.com
12 Norah Johnson 10 4th West YM Christina Johnson 910-546-6580 christina.k.johnson.da@hotmail.com
13 Audrey Duckworth 9 4th Farmersville YM Heather Duckworth 812-202-5673 hduckworth8807@gmail.com
14 Trinity Yarbrough 10 4th Marrs AS Brittney Smolsky 812-575-9883 brittney.eatherly95@gmail.com
15 Savannah Ellis 9 4th Marrs YL Tara Long 812-484-9364 tarajayne09@gmail.com
16 Paige Lyke 9 4th Marrs YL Lori Lyke 812-453-5620 llyke2007@icloud.com
17 Vera O'Daniel 10 4th Farmersville AS Katherine O'Daniel 812-499-2738 kmaile08@yahoo.com
18 Ella Schmidt 9 4th Marrs YM Ciara Schmidt 812-781-0627 ccschmidt14@gmail.com
19 Morgan Cox 10 4th Marrs YM Rebecca Cox 812-690-0558 rcoxy91@gmail.com
20 Arabella Rutledge 9 4th YL Megan Rutledge 812-774-6968 megsmarie1120@gmail.com
21 Gabbie Word 9 4th Marrs AS Stacie Word 812-618-8290 sword8832@gmail.com
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